

Check #	Amount	Balance	Funds?
		\$ 500.00	
501	\$ (55.56)	\$ 444.44	YES
502	\$ (30.00)	\$ 414.44	YES
503	\$ (125.00)	\$ 289.44	YES
Deposit	\$ 300.00	\$ 589.44	YES
504	\$ (275.00)	\$ 314.44	YES
505	\$ (68.72)	\$ 245.72	YES
506	\$ (124.83)	\$ 120.89	YES
507	\$ (56.33)	\$ 64.56	YES
508	\$ (80.00)	\$ (15.44)	NO
Deposit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 984.56	YES
509	\$ (86.54)	\$ 898.02	YES
510	\$ (10.00)	\$ 888.02	YES
Deposit	\$ 323.76	\$ 1,211.78	YES
511	\$ (5.00)	\$ 1,206.78	YES

Team	Wins
Cards	97
Pirates	94
Reds	90
Brewers	74
Cubs	66

